TYPE:
CATALOG #:
NOTES:
U.L. Listed to Standard 924. Complies with NEC, Life Safety Code and OSHA. Approved for use in the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania.
General Information
The Survive-All SV Series will help change the way typical
emergency lighting battery units are perceived. It is designed
for use in commercial as well as industrial heavy-duty

the source of failure (battery, charger, circuitry, or lamps).
The unit shall be Emergi-Lite Model - _______________
Mounting
The unit has a universal knockout pattern for direct wall-
mounting on the junction box. A 7/8” knockout, located on
the side of the top of the unit, is also available for conduit
entry. Special bracket can be ordered (see accessories) for
mounting on poles, I-beams or Superstrut® structures.
Universal Bracket
How To Order Example: B12SV36M-2MK-D
Color Series # of Heads Lamps Charger Options
B = black
G = gray
W = white
SV18M = 6V - 18W, lead calcium
12SV24M = 12V - 24W, lead calcium
12SV36M = 12V - 36W, lead calcium
12SV54M = 12V - 54W, lead calcium
12SV24N = 12V - 24W, nickel cadmium
12SV40N = 12V -40W, nickel cadmium
12SV60H = 12V - 60W, NIMH
-2 = 2 heads L = LED 12V-5W
MI = 6V-6W, MR16
MK = 12V-12W, MR16
MW = 12V-20W, MR16-IR
-D = Advanced diagnostic
non-audible (standard)
-DA = Advanced diagnostic
audible
Blank = no options
CW4 = cold weather*
(-40'C to +40'C)
(-40'F to +104'F)
*Only available with
12SV24M & 12SV36M.
All information and specifications contained in this flyer are
subject to change due to engineer design, errors and omissions.